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Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Overall

Aug 22, 2020
Name # Team Name
BRENDEN ANDERSON 1200- Wildcat 1
JERILYN NELSON 1147- Meadowlark 1
JAMES DEROUCHEY 1161- pPottawatomie
CALLA HIGBIE 1121- Frontier 1
KEATON HERRMANN 1200- Wildcat 1
SADIE MARCHIANO 1176-2 Southwind 2
JACK HABJAN 1140- L eavenworth
LANE HIGBIE 1121- Frontier 1
DEXTER SMALL 1200- Wildcat 1
CARISSA DALQUEST 1118 Flint Hills 1
LILY JUDD 1121- Frontier 1
KADEN STROUP 1142- Marais Des Cygnes 1
REGAN STRAMEL 1182- Sunflower 1
CALLEY STUBBS 1182- sunflower 1
CARLY DREHER 1176-2 Southwind 2
AIDAN YOHO 1176-2 Southwind 2
GRACE FIKE 1161- pPottawatomie
HAILEY GILLESPIE 1122-2 Frontier 2
CECILLIA NEWBY 1201- Wildcat 2
WESTON SCHRADER 1104- Central Kansas 1
LEAH MUELLER 1175-1 Southwind 1
DAMON HIGBIE 1122- Frontier 2
JACK GILLIAM 1167-1 River Valley 1
ABBY WOOD 1140- | eavenworth
MARY HABJAN 6140- | eavenworth Individual #3
KELSEY THEIS 1140- | eavenworth
ESMERALDA FRANKLIN 4142-0 Marais Des Cygnes Individual
TUCKER LECK 1202- Wildcat 3
EMERY YOHO 1177-3 Southwind 3
TREY SOMMER 1175-1 Southwind 1
HAYDEN STUBBS 1182- Sunflower 1
GARRETT WALDEN 1140- | eavenworth
DELANEY FIGGE 5161- Pottawatomie Individual #2
HANNAH WHETSTONE 1172- Rolling Prairie 2
JALYN DAVIS 1190- Wabaunsee
JENNA DEROUCHEY 1161- pPottawatomie

Total Score
561
551
549
542
539
538
537
536
536
535
534
531
529
529
527
527
525
514
510
510
509
504
504
501
501
500
500
499
499
498
497
497
494
493
493
492



Rank
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Name

HELEN HABJAN
TYREE FIGGE
PRESTON DUNN
TRACE FALKENSTIEN
TYLER GILLESPIE
HALEIGH O BRIEN
CREED CALDWELL
TAYLOR ELSWORTH
KRISTY BEENE
LAUREN AUST
ETHAN PETERSILIE
CHEYENNE HIGBIE
CHANCEY HAUCK
ANI REXWINKLE
MASON ROOKSTOOL
LILLIAN HULSE
JAMIE TURNER
TRINITY KUEHN
AUGUST HULSE
COLE DIEBALL
TANNER HOMMERTZHEIM
ADELLE HIGBIE
KENNEDY HOLCOMB
KARLI NEHER
MADDIE WEABER
KOLE HARRIS

TYLER HOMMERTZHEIM
TIMOTHY PEARCE
KAYLEE LUKERT
GRACE SCHMEIDLER
JOSI SCHRADER
KADEN CAMERLINCK
CHEYENNE BRUNKER
DALTON ROBBEN
RACHEL HENDRICKS
NISSA OLSEN

Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Overall
Aug 22, 2020

#
5140-

1161-
5179-
1201-
1123-3
1177-3
1142-
1177-
1176-2
1142-
4191-
1122-
1153-
1201-
6161-
1105-
1146-
1200-
1104-
4165-0
1173-
1123-
1114-
1112-
8161-
1202-0
1173-
1121-
1190-
1112-
1105-
1166-
1136-
1112-
1172-2

1166-

Team Name
Leavenworth Individual #2
Pottawatomie

Stafford Individual #2
Wildcat 2

Frontier 3

Southwind 3

Marais Des Cygnes 1
Southwind 3

Southwind 2

Marais Des Cygnes 1
Walnut Creek Individual
Frontier 2

Pawnee

Wildcat 2

Pottawatomie Individual #3
Central Kansas 2
Meade

Wildcat 1

Central Kansas 1

Rice Individual
Sedgwick

Frontier 3

Cowley

Cottonwood 1
Pottawatomie Individual #5
Wildcat 3

Sedgwick

Frontier 1

Wabaunsee
Cottonwood 1

Central Kansas 2

Riley

Johnson

Cottonwood 1

Rolling Prairie 2

Riley

Total Score
492
491
488
486
486
486
486
486
485
484
483
481
478
478
477
477
477
475
473
471
470
467
465
463
461
458
458
457
457
456
456
456
456
455
455
455



Rank
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Name

ARIANA FRANKLIN
KELLY MARTIN
BLAKELY ALDRIDGE
LANDON ROBERTS
SARABETH MARTIN
JENSEN VANDIKE
CASSIDY DALQUEST
KOLBY PHIPPS
GRAHAM HIGBIE
BAYLOR DEYOE
AUDREY BRACKEN
BRADEN GILLESPIE
MELANI LARA
WYATT FECHTER
TAYTE LECK
KANSAS LANGE

TJ MILLS

BODIE LYON
EMERY MILLS
WHITLEY FROST
MAGGIE CHANDLER
LYLE PERRIER
PARKER DICKS
ALEX CANNADY
KAELYN CONRAD
KARSEN JONES
GRANT DUGAN
LAYLA PICKERIGN
TATE STEWART

NATALEE STRATHMAN

GWENYTH FRY
ELLA NEHER
KARSTEN BREINER
PEYTON PIEPHO
BEN IRVINE
SAVANNAH INGRAM

Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Overall
Aug 22, 2020

#
1142-

1167-1
1182
1107-1
1167-1
4182-
1119-
1105-2
1123
1128-
4140-
1123-3
1128-
1172-2
1202-
1153
1171-
1171-1
1171-0
1156-
1202-
1131-
1113
1122
1190-
1146-
4161-
1107-
1172-2
1147-1
1175-1
1113
4190-
1104-
1166-

1146-

Team Name

Marais Des Cygnes 1
River Valley 1
Sunflower 1
Chisholm Trail 1
River Valley 1
Sunflower Individual
Flint Hills 2

Central Kansas 2
Frontier 3

Grant

Leavenworth Individual
Frontier 3

Grant

Rolling Prairie 2
Wildcat 3

Pawnee

Rolling Prairie 1
Rolling Prairie 1
Rolling Prairie 1

Post Rock 1

Wildcat 3
Greenwood
Cottonwood 2
Frontier 2
Wabaunsee

Meade

Pottawatomie Individual #1
Chisholm Trail 1
Rolling Prairie 2
Meadowlark 1
Southwind 1
Cottonwood 2
Wabaunsee Individual
Central Kansas 1
Riley

Meade

Total Score
454
454
449
446
445
445
443
443
442
442
442
441
439
439
438
437
437
433
431
430
430
430
427
426
426
424
423
421
416
413
411
411
411
409
409
408



Rank
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

Name

KATELYNN RICE
KYLE PHIPPS

COHEN LUTHI
KATRINA TURNER
KALEB NEHER

OWEN STRATHMAN
ALLYSON RIETCHECK
BROOKELI PIERCE
COLE LANGHOFER
TEAGAN DEYOE
HAYLEE COCKROFT
KADEN HAAS

FAITH SCHMEIDLER
CASTYN ANDRES
BROOKE HAUNSCHILD
IAN DUNN

LAKOTA PERSING
LUCY PEARSON

JAKE FERRELL
WESLEY TEAGARDEN
AVA LARA

CHLOEY STRATHMAN
KONNER JONES
BROOKE GAINES
CONNER COLLINS
MARY COCKROFT
KATELYNN DELAPLANE
TATUM MILLER
ADDISON ACHESON
KONNER HAAS
COOPER BURLING
BRADY HOFFMAN
HANS HIGBIE

BLAINE FROST
ADDISON WESTERMAN
CIERRA NORD

Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Overall
Aug 22, 2020

#
1128-

1105-2
1131-
1173-
1112-

1147-1
1136-
8140-
7146-
1128-
1156-
1113-
4112-
1119
1114-
4179-

1197-1

1203-4

1197-1
5142-
4128-

1147-1
1146-
4131-
1173-
1156-

1198-2
5190-
1107-

1113-2

1136-0
4173-

5121-0
1156-
1131-

1153-

Team Name

Grant

Central Kansas 2
Greenwood

Sedgwick
Cottonwood 1
Meadowlark 1
Johnson
Leavenworth Individual #5
Meade Individual #4
Grant

Post Rock 1
Cottonwood 2
Cottonwood Individual
Flint Hills 2

Cowley

Stafford Individual
Wild West 1

Wildcat 4

Wild West 1

Marais Des Cygnes Individual #2
Grant Individual
Meadowlark 1

Meade

Greenwood Individual
Sedgwick

Post Rock 1

Wild West 2
Wabaunsee Individual #2
Chisholm Trail 1
Cottonwood 2
Johnson

Sedgwick Individual
Frontier Individual #2
Post Rock 1
Greenwood

Pawnee

Total Score
404
404
403
402
402
401
401
397
396
392
392
390
389
389
389
388
383
383
379
378
376
375
374
371
368
368
366
364
362
361
358
358
356
354
352
351



Rank
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

Name

COOPER ANDRES
NATALIE INGRAM
EMMA MURPHY
BYRON FRY

DUSTIN MONTGOMERY
CAYLIN LUTHI

GRACE DILLINGER
AUGUSTUS WAINWRIGHT
CHANNING DILLINGER
GRANT NIEHUES

JADE PEAK

KASHLEIG HEDGES
MANDY WAINWRIGHT
GAVIN SMITH

BRYNN ROTH

KAYLEN LANGHOFER
HAL HIGBIE

COOPER SPRINGER

Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes
Livestock: Overall
Aug 22, 2020
# Team Name
1119 Flint Hills 2
6146- Meade Individual #3
7140- | eavenworth Individual #4
1177-3 Southwind 3
1171-1 Rolling Prairie 1
1131- Greenwood
1197-1 Wild West 1
5118- Flint Hills Individual #2
1198-2 Wild West 2
1198-2 Wild West 2
1203- Wildcat 4
1114- Cowley
1118 Flint Hills 1
5128- Grant Individual #2
5131- Greenwood Individual #2
8146- Meade Individual #4
4121- Frontier Individual

1203- Wildcat 4

Total Score

351
349
348
345
343
339
339
337
334
333
328
325
320
316
314
311
308
281



Rank
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Name

LANE HIGBIE

SADIE MARCHIANO
BRENDEN ANDERSON
JAMES DEROUCHEY
JERILYN NELSON
CALLA HIGBIE
KEATON HERRMANN
CARISSA DALQUEST
CARLY DREHER
ABBY WOOD

REGAN STRAMEL
DAMON HIGBIE
KELSEY THEIS

JACK HABJAN

LILY JUDD

TREY SOMMER
AIDAN YOHO

HAILEY GILLESPIE
KADEN STROUP
CECILLIA NEWBY
TUCKER LECK
WESTON SCHRADER
LEAH MUELLER
JENNA DEROUCHEY
CALLEY STUBBS
GRACE FIKE
DEXTER SMALL
HANNAH WHETSTONE
CHEYENNE HIGBIE
TIMOTHY PEARCE
JALYN DAVIS

TYREE FIGGE
EMERY YOHO
BLAKELY ALDRIDGE
PRESTON DUNN
TRACE FALKENSTIEN

Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock:

Reasons

Aug 22, 2020

#
1121-

1176-2
1200-
1161-
1147-
1121-
1200-
1118-

1176-2
1140-
1182-
1122-
1140-
1140-
1121-

1175-1

1176-2

1122-2
1142-
1201-
1202-
1104-

1175-1
1161-
1182-
1161-
1200-
1172-
1122-
1121-
1190-
1161-

1177-3
1182-
5179-

1201-

Team Name
Frontier 1
Southwind 2
Wildcat 1
Pottawatomie
Meadowlark 1
Frontier 1
Wildcat 1

Flint Hills 1
Southwind 2
Leavenworth
Sunflower 1
Frontier 2
Leavenworth
Leavenworth
Frontier 1
Southwind 1
Southwind 2
Frontier 2
Marais Des Cygnes 1
Wildcat 2
Wildcat 3
Central Kansas 1
Southwind 1
Pottawatomie
Sunflower 1
Pottawatomie
Wildcat 1
Rolling Prairie 2
Frontier 2
Frontier 1
Wabaunsee
Pottawatomie
Southwind 3
Sunflower 1
Stafford Individual #2
Wildcat 2

Total Score
139
136
135
135
132
130
129
129
127
126
123
122
120
120
120
118
118
117
117
116
115
115
115
114
114
113
113
112
110
109
108
107
105
104
103
102



Rank
37
38
39
39
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
59
61
61
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Name

TYLER GILLESPIE
MADDIE WEABER
JACK GILLIAM
CHANCEY HAUCK
HALEIGH O BRIEN
CREED CALDWELL
MASON ROOKSTOOL
TRINITY KUEHN
KRISTY BEENE
DALTON ROBBEN
TAYLOR ELSWORTH
ESMERALDA FRANKLIN
HAYDEN STUBBS
TAYTE LECK

KARLI NEHER
LILLIAN HULSE
AUGUST HULSE
LAYLA PICKERIGN
GRANT DUGAN
GWENYTH FRY
LANDON ROBERTS
ANI REXWINKLE
MARY HABJAN
DELANEY FIGGE
ADELLE HIGBIE
ALEX CANNADY
CASSIDY DALQUEST
GARRETT WALDEN
KOLE HARRIS
KAELYN CONRAD
MELANI LARA
RACHEL HENDRICKS
GRACE SCHMEIDLER
KATRINA TURNER
JAMIE TURNER

JOSI SCHRADER

Livestock:

Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Reasons

Aug 22, 2020

#
1123-3

8161-
1167-1
1153-
1177-3
1142-
6161-
1200-
1176-2
1112-
1177-
4142-0
1182-
1202-
1112-
1105-
1104-
1107-
4161-
1175-1
1107-1
1201-
6140-
5161-
1123-
1122-
1119-
1140-
1202-0
1190-
1128-
1172-2
1112-
1173-
1146-

1105-

Team Name

Frontier 3

Pottawatomie Individual #5
River Valley 1

Pawnee

Southwind 3

Marais Des Cygnes 1
Pottawatomie Individual #3
Wildcat 1

Southwind 2

Cottonwood 1

Southwind 3

Marais Des Cygnes Individual

Sunflower 1

Wildcat 3

Cottonwood 1

Central Kansas 2

Central Kansas 1
Chisholm Trail 1
Pottawatomie Individual #1
Southwind 1

Chisholm Trail 1

Wildcat 2

Leavenworth Individual #3
Pottawatomie Individual #2
Frontier 3

Frontier 2

Flint Hills 2

Leavenworth

Wildcat 3

Wabaunsee

Grant

Rolling Prairie 2
Cottonwood 1

Sedgwick

Meade

Central Kansas 2

Total Score
102
101
100
100
100

99
99
98
97
96
96
96
96
95
95
94
94
93
92
91
91
91
91
91
90
90
90
89
88
87
87
87
87
86
85
84



Rank
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Name

WHITLEY FROST
KAYLEE LUKERT
TEAGAN DEYOE
KALEB NEHER
KANSAS LANGE
WYATT FECHTER
EMERY MILLS
ARIANA FRANKLIN
HELEN HABJAN

TANNER HOMMERTZHEIM

LAKOTA PERSING
KOLBY PHIPPS
SARABETH MARTIN
KADEN CAMERLINCK
MAGGIE CHANDLER
KARSEN JONES
ETHAN PETERSILIE
CHEYENNE BRUNKER
KONNER JONES
CIERRA NORD

TJ MILLS

NISSA OLSEN
BROOKE GAINES
LYLE PERRIER
KELLY MARTIN
KATELYNN RICE
LAUREN AUST

ELLA NEHER
KENNEDY HOLCOMB
FAITH SCHMEIDLER
TYLER HOMMERTZHEIM
AVA LARA

IAN DUNN

CASTYN ANDRES
PARKER DICKS
TATE STEWART

Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Reasons
Aug 22, 2020

#
1156-

1190-
1128-
1112-
1153-
1172-2
1171-0
1142-
5140-
1173-
1197-1
1105-2
1167-1
1166-
1202-
1146-
4191-
1136-
1146-
1153-
1171-
1166-
4131-
1131-
1167-1
1128-
1142-
1113-
1114-
4112-
1173-
4128-
4179-
1119
1113

1172-2

Team Name

Post Rock 1
Wabaunsee

Grant

Cottonwood 1
Pawnee

Rolling Prairie 2
Rolling Prairie 1
Marais Des Cygnes 1
Leavenworth Individual #2
Sedgwick

Wild West 1

Central Kansas 2
River Valley 1

Riley

Wildcat 3

Meade

Walnut Creek Individual
Johnson

Meade

Pawnee

Rolling Prairie 1

Riley

Greenwood Individual
Greenwood

River Valley 1

Grant

Marais Des Cygnes 1
Cottonwood 2
Cowley

Cottonwood Individual
Sedgwick

Grant Individual
Stafford Individual
Flint Hills 2
Cottonwood 2

Rolling Prairie 2

Total Score
84
84
83
82
81
81
81
81
81
81
80
80
80
80
79
79
79
78
77
77
77
77
76
76
75
75
75
74
74
73
72
71
70
70
70
70



Rank
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

Name

KYLE PHIPPS
GRAHAM HIGBIE
COOPER BURLING
SAVANNAH INGRAM
JENSEN VANDIKE
CAYLIN LUTHI
BRADEN GILLESPIE
BRYNN ROTH

HANS HIGBIE

BRADY HOFFMAN
GAVIN SMITH

BROOKE HAUNSCHILD
BAYLOR DEYOE
CONNER COLLINS
KONNER HAAS

COLE LANGHOFER
BYRON FRY

PEYTON PIEPHO
AUDREY BRACKEN
COLE DIEBALL
ADDISON WESTERMAN
BROOKELI PIERCE
KAYLEN LANGHOFER
CHANNING DILLINGER
OWEN STRATHMAN
KADEN HAAS
NATALEE STRATHMAN
ALLYSON RIETCHECK
BEN IRVINE

WESLEY TEAGARDEN
NATALIE INGRAM
ADDISON ACHESON
BODIE LYON

DUSTIN MONTGOMERY
GRACE DILLINGER
KATELYNN DELAPLANE

Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock:

Reasons

Aug 22, 2020

#
1105-2

1123-
1136-0
1146-
4182-
1131-
1123-3
5131-
5121-0
4173-
5128-
1114-
1128-
1173-
1113-2
7146-
1177-3
1104-
4140-
4165-0
1131-
8140-
8146-
1198-2
1147-1
1113-
1147-1
1136-
1166-
5142-
6146-
1107-
11711
1171-1
1197-1

1198-2

Team Name

Central Kansas 2
Frontier 3

Johnson

Meade

Sunflower Individual
Greenwood

Frontier 3

Greenwood Individual #2
Frontier Individual #2
Sedgwick Individual
Grant Individual #2
Cowley

Grant

Sedgwick

Cottonwood 2

Meade Individual #4
Southwind 3

Central Kansas 1
Leavenworth Individual
Rice Individual
Greenwood
Leavenworth Individual #5
Meade Individual #4
Wild West 2
Meadowlark 1
Cottonwood 2
Meadowlark 1
Johnson

Riley

Marais Des Cygnes Individual #2
Meade Individual #3
Chisholm Trail 1
Rolling Prairie 1
Rolling Prairie 1

Wild West 1

Wild West 2

Total Score
69
69
68
68
68
67
67
66
66
66
66
66
66
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
63
63
62
61
61
61
60
59
59
58
58
58
57
56
56
56



Rank
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

Name

COHEN LUTHI
GRANT NIEHUES
CHLOEY STRATHMAN
JAKE FERRELL
TATUM MILLER
LUCY PEARSON
HAYLEE COCKROFT
COOPER SPRINGER
HAL HIGBIE
COOPER ANDRES
KARSTEN BREINER
MARY COCKROFT
JADE PEAK

AUGUSTUS WAINWRIGHT

EMMA MURPHY
MANDY WAINWRIGHT
KASHLEIG HEDGES
BLAINE FROST

Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Reasons
Aug 22, 2020

#
1131-

1198-2
1147-1
1197-1
5190-
1203-4
1156-
1203-
4121-
1119
4190-
1156-
1203-
5118-
7140-
1118-
1114-

1156-

Team Name

Greenwood

Wild West 2

Meadowlark 1

Wild West 1

Wabaunsee Individual #2
Wildcat 4

Post Rock 1

Wildcat 4

Frontier Individual

Flint Hills 2

Wabaunsee Individual
Post Rock 1

Wildcat 4

Flint Hills Individual #2
Leavenworth Individual #4
Flint Hills 1

Cowley

Post Rock 1

Total Score
56
56
56
55
55
54
53
52
52
52
52
47
44
34
24
15

0



Rank
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Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Beef

Aug 22, 2020
Name # Team Name
BRENDEN ANDERSON 1200- Wildcat 1
SADIE MARCHIANO 1176-2 Southwind 2
JERILYN NELSON 1147- Meadowlark 1
WESTON SCHRADER 1104- Central Kansas 1
CALLEY STUBBS 1182- Sunflower 1
JACK HABJAN 1140- | eavenworth
CALLA HIGBIE 1121- Frontier 1
LANE HIGBIE 1121- Frontier 1
KEATON HERRMANN 1200- Wildcat 1
TYREE FIGGE 1161- pPottawatomie
CARLY DREHER 1176-2 Southwind 2
CREED CALDWELL 1142- Marais Des Cygnes 1
DAMON HIGBIE 1122- Frontier 2
GRACE FIKE 1161- pPottawatomie
KADEN STROUP 1142- Marais Des Cygnes 1
TREY SOMMER 1175-1 Southwind 1
HAYDEN STUBBS 1182- Sunflower 1
CARISSA DALQUEST 1118 Flint Hills 1
JAMES DEROUCHEY 1161- pPottawatomie
HALEIGH O BRIEN 1177-3 Southwind 3
DEXTER SMALL 1200- Wildcat 1
AIDAN YOHO 1176-2 Southwind 2
LILY JUDD 1121- Frontier 1
REGAN STRAMEL 1182- sunflower 1
LEAH MUELLER 1175-1 Southwind 1
PRESTON DUNN 5179- Stafford Individual #2
GARRETT WALDEN 1140- Leavenworth
MARY HABJAN 6140- | eavenworth Individual #3
TRACE FALKENSTIEN 1201- Wildcat 2
ABBY WOOD 1140- | eavenworth
JENNA DEROUCHEY 1161- pPottawatomie
KELSEY THEIS 1140- | eavenworth
CECILLIA NEWBY 1201- Wildcat 2
JACK GILLIAM 1167-1 River Valley 1
HAILEY GILLESPIE 1122-2 Frontier 2
TYLER GILLESPIE 1123-3 Frontier 3

Total Score
224
223
220
220
220
219
218
215
215
215
214
214
213
213
213
212
212
211
210
210
210
209
208
208
208
207
206
205
204
203
203
201
201
201
199
199



Rank
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
47
49
50
51
52
52
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Name

ANI REXWINKLE
TAYLOR ELSWORTH
EMERY MILLS

JALYN DAVIS
DELANEY FIGGE
HELEN HABJAN
CHEYENNE BRUNKER
LAUREN AUST
JENSEN VANDIKE
JOSI SCHRADER
BAYLOR DEYOE
LILLIAN HULSE
PARKER DICKS
JAMIE TURNER
ETHAN PETERSILIE
KRISTY BEENE
KOLBY PHIPPS
TUCKER LECK
NISSA OLSEN
ESMERALDA FRANKLIN
BLAKELY ALDRIDGE
DALTON ROBBEN
MELANI LARA
BRADEN GILLESPIE
TJ MILLS

GRAHAM HIGBIE
WHITLEY FROST
CHANCEY HAUCK
TYLER HOMMERTZHEIM
TIMOTHY PEARCE
GRACE SCHMEIDLER
LAYLA PICKERIGN
KAYLEE LUKERT
AUGUST HULSE
TRINITY KUEHN
KADEN CAMERLINCK

Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Beef
Aug 22, 2020

#
1201-

1177-
1171-0
1190-
5161-
5140-
1136-
1142-
4182-
1105-
1128-
1105-
1113
1146-
4191-
1176-2
1105-2
1202-
1166-
4142-0
1182-
1112-
1128-
1123-3
1171-
1123-
1156-
1153-
1173-
1121-
1112-
1107-
1190-
1104-
1200-

1166-

Team Name

Wildcat 2

Southwind 3

Rolling Prairie 1
Wabaunsee
Pottawatomie Individual #2
Leavenworth Individual #2
Johnson

Marais Des Cygnes 1
Sunflower Individual
Central Kansas 2

Grant

Central Kansas 2
Cottonwood 2

Meade

Walnut Creek Individual
Southwind 2

Central Kansas 2

Wildcat 3

Riley

Marais Des Cygnes Individual

Sunflower 1
Cottonwood 1
Grant

Frontier 3
Rolling Prairie 1
Frontier 3

Post Rock 1
Pawnee
Sedgwick
Frontier 1
Cottonwood 1
Chisholm Trail 1
Wabaunsee
Central Kansas 1
Wildcat 1

Riley

Total Score
199
198
198
196
194
194
193
193
192
191
191
191
191
191
191
190
190
189
189
189
188
188
188
188
187
187
186
186
186
185
185
185
184
184
183
183



Rank
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Beef

Aug 22, 2020
Name # Team Name
WYATT FECHTER 1172-2 Rolling Prairie 2
COLE DIEBALL 4165-0 Rice Individual
EMERY YOHO 1177-3 Southwind 3
ALEX CANNADY 1122- Frontier 2
HANNAH WHETSTONE 1172- Rolling Prairie 2
KELLY MARTIN 1167-1 River Valley 1
MASON ROOKSTOOL 6161- Pottawatomie Individual #3
CHEYENNE HIGBIE 1122- Frontier 2
CASSIDY DALQUEST 1119 Flint Hills 2
MAGGIE CHANDLER 1202- Wildcat 3
ARIANA FRANKLIN 1142- Marais Des Cygnes 1
PEYTON PIEPHO 1104- Central Kansas 1
KARLI NEHER 1112- Cottonwood 1
LANDON ROBERTS 1107-1 Chisholm Trail 1
ADELLE HIGBIE 1123- Frontier 3
KADEN HAAS 1113- Cottonwood 2
AUDREY BRACKEN 4140- | eavenworth Individual
GWENYTH FRY 1175-1 Southwind 1
BODIE LYON 1171-1 Rolling Prairie 1
KALEB NEHER 1112- Cottonwood 1
KENNEDY HOLCOMB 1114- Cowley
KOLE HARRIS 1202-0 Wildcat 3
KANSAS LANGE 1153- Pawnee
KARSEN JONES 1146- Meade
TAYTE LECK 1202- Wildcat 3
BROOKELI PIERCE 8140- | eavenworth Individual #5
TEAGAN DEYOE 1128- Grant
IAN DUNN 4179- Stafford Individual
NATALEE STRATHMAN 1147-1 Meadowlark 1
TATE STEWART 1172-2 Rolling Prairie 2
ALLYSON RIETCHECK 1136- Johnson
MADDIE WEABER 8161- Pottawatomie Individual #5
FAITH SCHMEIDLER 4112- Cottonwood Individual
WESLEY TEAGARDEN 5142- Marais Des Cygnes Individual #2
TANNER HOMMERTZHEIM 1173- Sedgwick
KARSTEN BREINER 4190- Wabaunsee Individual

Total Score
183
183
182
181
180
180
179
178
176
176
176
175
174
172
172
172
170
169
169
168
168
167
167
166
166
166
164
164
164
164
164
163
163
161
161
160



Rank
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

Name

KYLE PHIPPS

RACHEL HENDRICKS
HAYLEE COCKROFT
COHEN LUTHI

BLAINE FROST
KATELYNN DELAPLANE
SAVANNAH INGRAM
BROOKE HAUNSCHILD
BEN IRVINE

ELLA NEHER

LUCY PEARSON
KAELYN CONRAD
HANS HIGBIE
SARABETH MARTIN
LAKOTA PERSING
COOPER BURLING
LYLE PERRIER
KATELYNN RICE
ADDISON WESTERMAN
COLE LANGHOFER
KATRINA TURNER
KONNER HAAS
NATALIE INGRAM

AUGUSTUS WAINWRIGHT

AVA LARA

OWEN STRATHMAN
JAKE FERRELL
GRANT NIEHUES
COOPER ANDRES
HAL HIGBIE

MANDY WAINWRIGHT
CHLOEY STRATHMAN
EMMA MURPHY
GRANT DUGAN
CONNER COLLINS
CASTYN ANDRES

Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Beef
Aug 22, 2020

#
1105-2

1172-2
1156-
1131-
1156-

1198-2
1146-
1114-
1166-
1113-

1203-4
1190-

5121-0

1167-1

1197-1

1136-0
1131-
1128-
1131-
7146-
1173-

1113-2
6146-
5118-
4128-

1147-1

1197-1

1198-2
1119
4121-
1118-

1147-1
7140-
4161-
1173-

1119

Team Name

Central Kansas 2
Rolling Prairie 2
Post Rock 1
Greenwood

Post Rock 1

Wild West 2

Meade

Cowley

Riley

Cottonwood 2
Wildcat 4
Wabaunsee

Frontier Individual #2
River Valley 1

Wild West 1
Johnson
Greenwood

Grant

Greenwood

Meade Individual #4
Sedgwick
Cottonwood 2
Meade Individual #3
Flint Hills Individual #2
Grant Individual
Meadowlark 1

Wild West 1

Wild West 2

Flint Hills 2

Frontier Individual
Flint Hills 1
Meadowlark 1
Leavenworth Individual #4
Pottawatomie Individual #1
Sedgwick

Flint Hills 2

Total Score
159
157
157
156
156
155
155
153
152
151
151
151
148
146
146
145
144
143
143
143
142
141
140
140
137
137
137
133
132
131
130
130
130
129
127
126



Rank
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

Name

KASHLEIG HEDGES
CAYLIN LUTHI
KONNER JONES
BROOKE GAINES
MARY COCKROFT
BRADY HOFFMAN
ADDISON ACHESON
TATUM MILLER
CIERRA NORD
DUSTIN MONTGOMERY
BYRON FRY

GAVIN SMITH

BRYNN ROTH

GRACE DILLINGER
JADE PEAK
CHANNING DILLINGER
COOPER SPRINGER
KAYLEN LANGHOFER

Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Beef
Aug 22, 2020

# Team Name

1114- Cowley

1131

1146

- Greenwood

- Meade

4131- Greenwood Individual

1156

- Post Rock 1

4173- Sedgwick Individual

1107

5190

- Chisholm Trail 1

- Wabaunsee Individual #2

1153- Pawnee
1171-1 Rolling Prairie 1

1177-3 Southwind 3

5128

5131

- Grant Individual #2

- Greenwood Individual #2

1197-1 Wild West 1

1203

- Wildcat 4

1198-2 Wild West 2

1203

8146

- Wildcat 4
- Meade Individual #4

Total Score
125
121
118
116
116
116
113
113
110
109
107
106
105
102

99
92
86
71



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Sheep

Aug 22, 2020
Rank Name # Team Name Total Score
1 JAMES DEROUCHEY 1161- Pottawatomie 167
2 SADIE MARCHIANO 1176-2 Southwind 2 166
3 CHEYENNE HIGBIE 1122- Frontier 2 165
4 CALLA HIGBIE 1121- Frontier 1 165
5 REGAN STRAMEL 1182- Sunflower 1 164
6 LILY JUDD 1121- Frontier 1 164
7 BRENDEN ANDERSON 1200- Wildcat 1 163
8 CECILLIA NEWBY 1201- Wildcat 2 163
8 HANNAH WHETSTONE 1172- Rolling Prairie 2 163
10 JERILYN NELSON 1147- Meadowlark 1 162
11 DEXTER SMALL 1200- Wildcat 1 162
12 JACK HABJAN 1140- | eavenworth 160
13 KADEN STROUP 1142- Marais Des Cygnes 1 160
14 TREY SOMMER 1175-1 Southwind 1 160
15 ESMERALDA FRANKLIN 4142-0 Marais Des Cygnes Individual 159
16 MASON ROOKSTOOL 6161- Pottawatomie Individual #3 159
17 GRANT DUGAN 4161- Pottawatomie Individual #1 159
18 DALTON ROBBEN 1112- Cottonwood 1 159
19 CARISSA DALQUEST 1118 Flint Hills 1 158
20 CALLEY STUBBS 1182- Sunflower 1 158
21 CARLY DREHER 1176-2 Southwind 2 157
22 LILLIAN HULSE 1105- Central Kansas 2 157
23 JACK GILLIAM 1167-1 River Valley 1 157
24 GRACE FIKE 1161- Pottawatomie 157
25 KEATON HERRMANN 1200- Wildcat 1 156
26 EMERY YOHO 1177-3 Southwind 3 156
27 HAILEY GILLESPIE 1122-2 Frontier 2 155
28 KELSEY THEIS 1140- | eavenworth 155
29 MADDIE WEABER 8161- Pottawatomie Individual #5 155
30 LANE HIGBIE 1121- Frontier 1 154
31 JENNA DEROUCHEY 1161- Pottawatomie 154
32 AIDAN YOHO 1176-2 Southwind 2 154
33 TUCKER LECK 1202- Wildcat 3 154
34 TYREE FIGGE 1161- Pottawatomie 154
35 TANNER HOMMERTZHEIM 1173- Sedgwick 154
36 GARRETT WALDEN 1140- | eavenworth 153



Rank
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Name

KRISTY BEENE
ABBY WOOD
TAYLOR ELSWORTH
MARY HABJAN
HELEN HABJAN
HAYDEN STUBBS
CHANCEY HAUCK
RACHEL HENDRICKS
KARLI NEHER
CASTYN ANDRES
KENNEDY HOLCOMB
JAMIE TURNER
LEAH MUELLER
KADEN CAMERLINCK
JALYN DAVIS
TIMOTHY PEARCE
CREED CALDWELL
ANI REXWINKLE
TRINITY KUEHN
ADELLE HIGBIE
DELANEY FIGGE
SARABETH MARTIN
NISSA OLSEN
LAUREN AUST

KOLE HARRIS
ARIANA FRANKLIN
KELLY MARTIN
TAYTE LECK
AUGUST HULSE
WESTON SCHRADER
COLE DIEBALL
KANSAS LANGE
LANDON ROBERTS
ETHAN PETERSILIE
TJ MILLS

KAELYN CONRAD

Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Sheep
Aug 22, 2020

#
1176-2

1140-
1177-
6140-
5140-
1182-
1153-
1172-2
1112-
1119
1114-
1146-
1175-1
1166-
1190-
1121-
1142-
1201-
1200-
1123-
5161-
1167-1
1166-
1142-
1202-0
1142-
1167-1
1202-
1104-
1104-
4165-0
1153-
1107-1
4191-
1171-

1190-

Team Name
Southwind 2
Leavenworth
Southwind 3
Leavenworth Individual #3
Leavenworth Individual #2
Sunflower 1

Pawnee

Rolling Prairie 2
Cottonwood 1

Flint Hills 2

Cowley

Meade

Southwind 1

Riley

Wabaunsee

Frontier 1

Marais Des Cygnes 1
Wildcat 2

Wildcat 1

Frontier 3
Pottawatomie Individual #2
River Valley 1

Riley

Marais Des Cygnes 1
Wildcat 3

Marais Des Cygnes 1
River Valley 1

Wildcat 3

Central Kansas 1
Central Kansas 1

Rice Individual

Pawnee

Chisholm Trail 1
Walnut Creek Individual
Rolling Prairie 1

Wabaunsee

Total Score
152
151
151
150
150
150
149
148
147
147
147
147
146
146
145
145
145
145
145
144
144
144
143
143
142
142
142
141
141
140
140
139
139
139
139
138



Rank
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
93
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Name

WYATT FECHTER
AUDREY BRACKEN
TYLER GILLESPIE
COLE LANGHOFER
BODIE LYON

DAMON HIGBIE

ELLA NEHER

LYLE PERRIER

JOSI SCHRADER
KALEB NEHER
MAGGIE CHANDLER
GWENYTH FRY
ALLYSON RIETCHECK
GRACE SCHMEIDLER
GRAHAM HIGBIE
KARSEN JONES
HALEIGH O BRIEN
OWEN STRATHMAN
PRESTON DUNN
NATALEE STRATHMAN
BROOKE HAUNSCHILD
TATUM MILLER
BLAKELY ALDRIDGE
KONNER JONES
KOLBY PHIPPS
KADEN HAAS

MARY COCKROFT
TRACE FALKENSTIEN
CASSIDY DALQUEST
ADDISON ACHESON
HAYLEE COCKROFT
MELANI LARA

TYLER HOMMERTZHEIM
BRADEN GILLESPIE
BAYLOR DEYOE
TEAGAN DEYOE

Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Sheep
Aug 22, 2020

#
1172-2

4140-
1123-3
7146-
11711
1122-
1113
1131-
1105-
1112-
1202-
1175-1
1136-
1112-
1123-
1146-
1177-3
1147-1
5179-
1147-1
1114-
5190-
1182-
1146-
1105-2
1113-
1156-
1201-
1119
1107-
1156-
1128-
1173-
1123-3
1128-

1128-

Team Name
Rolling Prairie 2
Leavenworth Individual
Frontier 3

Meade Individual #4
Rolling Prairie 1
Frontier 2
Cottonwood 2
Greenwood

Central Kansas 2
Cottonwood 1
Wildcat 3
Southwind 1
Johnson
Cottonwood 1
Frontier 3

Meade

Southwind 3
Meadowlark 1
Stafford Individual #2
Meadowlark 1
Cowley
Wabaunsee Individual #2
Sunflower 1

Meade

Central Kansas 2
Cottonwood 2

Post Rock 1
Wildcat 2

Flint Hills 2
Chisholm Trail 1
Post Rock 1

Grant

Sedgwick

Frontier 3

Grant

Grant

Total Score
138
138
136
136
136
135
135
135
133
132
132
132
132
131
131
130
130
129
128
128
127
127
126
126
126
126
126
125
125
124
124
123
123
123
123
122



Rank
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

Name

SAVANNAH INGRAM
KAYLEE LUKERT
KATELYNN RICE

TATE STEWART

LUCY PEARSON

FAITH SCHMEIDLER
COHEN LUTHI

LAYLA PICKERIGN
CHEYENNE BRUNKER
DUSTIN MONTGOMERY
PARKER DICKS
CHLOEY STRATHMAN
EMERY MILLS

LAKOTA PERSING
EMMA MURPHY

BEN IRVINE

IAN DUNN

CONNER COLLINS
ALEX CANNADY

AVA LARA

KYLE PHIPPS

JADE PEAK

KARSTEN BREINER
BYRON FRY

KONNER HAAS
PEYTON PIEPHO
CAYLIN LUTHI

BRADY HOFFMAN
KATELYNN DELAPLANE
KATRINA TURNER
WHITLEY FROST
COOPER ANDRES
AUGUSTUS WAINWRIGHT
BLAINE FROST
NATALIE INGRAM
ADDISON WESTERMAN

Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Sheep

Aug 22, 2020

#
1146-

1190-
1128-
1172-2
1203-4
4112-
1131-
1107-
1136-
1171-1
1113
1147-1
1171-0
1197-1
7140-
1166-
4179-
1173-
1122-
4128-
1105-2
1203-
4190-
1177-3
1113-2
1104-
1131-
4173-
1198-2
1173-
1156-
1119
5118-
1156-
6146-

1131-

Team Name

Meade

Wabaunsee

Grant

Rolling Prairie 2
Wildcat 4

Cottonwood Individual
Greenwood

Chisholm Trail 1
Johnson

Rolling Prairie 1
Cottonwood 2
Meadowlark 1

Rolling Prairie 1

Wild West 1
Leavenworth Individual #4
Riley

Stafford Individual
Sedgwick

Frontier 2

Grant Individual
Central Kansas 2
Wildcat 4

Wabaunsee Individual
Southwind 3
Cottonwood 2

Central Kansas 1
Greenwood

Sedgwick Individual
Wild West 2
Sedgwick

Post Rock 1

Flint Hills 2

Flint Hills Individual #2
Post Rock 1

Meade Individual #3

Greenwood

Total Score
122
122
122
122
122
121
121
120
120
120
119
119
117
116
116
116
116
115
114
114
114
114
114
113
113
112
111
111
111
110
110
110
109
109
107
107



Rank
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Sheep

Aug 22, 2020
Name # Team Name Total Score
BROOKELI PIERCE 8140- | eavenworth Individual #5 106
CHANNING DILLINGER 1198-2 Wild West 2 106
WESLEY TEAGARDEN 5142- Marais Des Cygnes Individual #2 106
JENSEN VANDIKE 4182- Sunflower Individual 105
BROOKE GAINES 4131- Greenwood Individual 103
GRACE DILLINGER 1197-1 Wild West 1 103
JAKE FERRELL 1197-1 Wild West 1 102
KAYLEN LANGHOFER 8146- Meade Individual #4 102
COOPER BURLING 1136-0 Johnson 98
GAVIN SMITH 5128- Grant Individual #2 98
HANS HIGBIE 5121-0 Frontier Individual #2 95
MANDY WAINWRIGHT 1118- Flint Hills 1 95
CIERRA NORD 1153- Pawnee 94
COOPER SPRINGER 1203- Wildcat 4 94
BRYNN ROTH 5131- Greenwood Individual #2 90
KASHLEIG HEDGES 1114- Cowley 89
GRANT NIEHUES 1198-2 Wild West 2 86
HAL HIGBIE 4121- Frontier Individual 84



Rank
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Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Pork

Aug 22, 2020
Name # Team Name
BRENDEN ANDERSON 1200- Wildcat 1
JAMES DEROUCHEY 1161- pPottawatomie
JERILYN NELSON 1147- Meadowlark 1
KEATON HERRMANN 1200- Wildcat 1
LANE HIGBIE 1121- Frontier 1
CARISSA DALQUEST 1118 Flint Hills 1
AIDAN YOHO 1176-2 Southwind 2
DEXTER SMALL 1200- Wildcat 1
LILY JUDD 1121- Frontier 1
EMERY YOHO 1177-3 Southwind 3
HAILEY GILLESPIE 1122-2 Frontier 2
CALLA HIGBIE 1121- Frontier 1
KADEN STROUP 1142- Marais Des Cygnes 1
JACK HABJAN 1140- | eavenworth
REGAN STRAMEL 1182- Sunflower 1
TRACE FALKENSTIEN 1201- Wildcat 2
CARLY DREHER 1176-2 Southwind 2
TUCKER LECK 1202- Wildcat 3
DAMON HIGBIE 1122- Frontier 2
DELANEY FIGGE 5161- Pottawatomie Individual #2
LEAH MUELLER 1175-1 Southwind 1
GRACE FIKE 1161- pPottawatomie
SARABETH MARTIN 1167-1 River Valley 1
TANNER HOMMERTZHEIM 1173- Sedgwick
PRESTON DUNN 5179- Stafford Individual #2
ETHAN PETERSILIE 4191- Walnut Creek Individual
JALYN DAVIS 1190- Wabaunsee
ESMERALDA FRANKLIN 4142-0 Marais Des Cygnes Individual
BROOKE GAINES 4131- Greenwood Individual
CALLEY STUBBS 1182- sunflower 1
TYLER GILLESPIE 1123-3 Frontier 3
ADELLE HIGBIE 1123- Frontier 3
LYLE PERRIER 1131- Greenwood
KAYLEE LUKERT 1190- Wabaunsee
WESTON SCHRADER 1104- Central Kansas 1

HANNAH WHETSTONE 1172- Rolling Prairie 2

Total Score
174
172
169
168
167
166
164
164
162
161
160
159
158
158
157
157
156
156
156
156
155
155
155
155
153
153
152
152
152
151
151
151
151
151
150
150



Rank
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Name

KATRINA TURNER
RACHEL HENDRICKS
KENNEDY HOLCOMB
SADIE MARCHIANO
TYLER HOMMERTZHEIM
KOLE HARRIS
JENSEN VANDIKE
AUGUST HULSE
HELEN HABJAN
LAUREN AUST

COLE DIEBALL

ABBY WOOD

CIERRA NORD
TRINITY KUEHN
CECILLIA NEWBY
HALEIGH O BRIEN
JACK GILLIAM

MARY HABJAN
KELSEY THEIS
KRISTY BEENE
MADDIE WEABER
CHANCEY HAUCK
CHEYENNE BRUNKER
CASSIDY DALQUEST
KARLI NEHER

BEN IRVINE

GRACE SCHMEIDLER
JAKE FERRELL
JAMIE TURNER
KATELYNN RICE
MASON ROOKSTOOL
CHEYENNE HIGBIE
KAYLEN LANGHOFER
GARRETT WALDEN
KAELYN CONRAD
TAYLOR ELSWORTH

Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Pork
Aug 22, 2020

#
1173-

1172-2
1114-
1176-2
1173-
1202-0
4182-
1104-
5140-
1142-
4165-0
1140-
1153-
1200-
1201-
1177-3
1167-1
6140-
1140-
1176-2
8161-
1153-
1136-
1119
1112-
1166-
1112-
1197-1
1146-
1128-
6161-
1122-
8146-
1140-
1190-

1177-

Team Name

Sedgwick

Rolling Prairie 2

Cowley

Southwind 2

Sedgwick

Wildcat 3

Sunflower Individual
Central Kansas 1
Leavenworth Individual #2
Marais Des Cygnes 1
Rice Individual
Leavenworth

Pawnee

Wildcat 1

Wildcat 2

Southwind 3

River Valley 1
Leavenworth Individual #3
Leavenworth

Southwind 2
Pottawatomie Individual #5
Pawnee

Johnson

Flint Hills 2

Cottonwood 1

Riley

Cottonwood 1

Wild West 1

Meade

Grant

Pottawatomie Individual #3
Frontier 2

Meade Individual #4
Leavenworth

Wabaunsee

Southwind 3

Total Score
150
150
150
149
149
149
148
148
148
148
148
147
147
147
146
146
146
146
144
143
143
143
143
142
142
141
140
140
139
139
139
138
138
138
137
137



Rank
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Name

KARSTEN BREINER
CHANNING DILLINGER
ARIANA FRANKLIN
BLAKELY ALDRIDGE
HAYDEN STUBBS
GRANT DUGAN
JENNA DEROUCHEY
LANDON ROBERTS
OWEN STRATHMAN
ANI REXWINKLE
WHITLEY FROST
AUDREY BRACKEN
GRACE DILLINGER
JOSI SCHRADER
KELLY MARTIN
TAYTE LECK

KYLE PHIPPS
SAVANNAH INGRAM
KANSAS LANGE
BRADY HOFFMAN
ALEX CANNADY
KONNER JONES
TATE STEWART
BRADEN GILLESPIE
LILLIAN HULSE
MELANI LARA
KARSEN JONES
BODIE LYON
BAYLOR DEYOE
KADEN CAMERLINCK
KOLBY PHIPPS
TIMOTHY PEARCE
CREED CALDWELL
TREY SOMMER
CONNER COLLINS
COHEN LUTHI

Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Pork
Aug 22, 2020

#
4190-

1198-2
1142-
1182-
1182-
4161-
1161-

1107-1

1147-1
1201-
1156-
4140-

1197-1
1105-

1167-1
1202-

1105-2
1146-
1153-
4173-
1122-
1146-

1172-2

1123-3
1105-
1128-
1146-

1171-1
1128-
1166-

1105-2
1121-
1142-

1175-1
1173-

1131-

Team Name
Wabaunsee Individual
Wild West 2
Marais Des Cygnes 1
Sunflower 1

Sunflower 1

Pottawatomie Individual #1

Pottawatomie
Chisholm Trail 1
Meadowlark 1
Wildcat 2

Post Rock 1
Leavenworth Individual
Wild West 1
Central Kansas 2
River Valley 1
Wildcat 3

Central Kansas 2
Meade

Pawnee

Sedgwick Individual
Frontier 2

Meade

Rolling Prairie 2
Frontier 3

Central Kansas 2
Grant

Meade

Rolling Prairie 1
Grant

Riley

Central Kansas 2
Frontier 1

Marais Des Cygnes 1
Southwind 1
Sedgwick

Greenwood

Total Score

137
136
136
135
135
135
135
135
135
134
134
134
134
132
132
131
131
131
131
131
131
130
130
130
129
128
128
128
128
127
127
127
127
126
126
126



Rank
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

Name

CHLOEY STRATHMAN
MARY COCKROFT
BROOKELI PIERCE
AVA LARA

BYRON FRY

ELLA NEHER
ADDISON ACHESON
GRAHAM HIGBIE
TATUM MILLER
NISSA OLSEN

TYREE FIGGE
PEYTON PIEPHO
MAGGIE CHANDLER
LAKOTA PERSING
NATALEE STRATHMAN
BRYNN ROTH

WYATT FECHTER
COLE LANGHOFER
PARKER DICKS
LAYLA PICKERIGN
EMERY MILLS
CASTYN ANDRES
JADE PEAK

COOPER BURLING
DUSTIN MONTGOMERY
GRANT NIEHUES
HANS HIGBIE

GAVIN SMITH

TJ MILLS

WESLEY TEAGARDEN
HAYLEE COCKROFT
KASHLEIG HEDGES
GWENYTH FRY

LUCY PEARSON
BROOKE HAUNSCHILD
COOPER ANDRES

Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Pork
Aug 22, 2020

#
1147-1

1156-
8140-
4128-
1177-3
1113-
1107-
1123-
5190-
1166-
1161-
1104-
1202-
1197-1
1147-1
5131-
1172-2
7146-
1113
1107-
1171-0
1119
1203-
1136-0
11711
1198-2
5121-0
5128-
1171-
5142-
1156-
1114-
1175-1
1203-4
1114-

1119

Team Name
Meadowlark 1

Post Rock 1
Leavenworth Individual #5
Grant Individual
Southwind 3
Cottonwood 2

Chisholm Trail 1

Frontier 3

Wabaunsee Individual #2
Riley

Pottawatomie

Central Kansas 1
Wildcat 3

Wild West 1

Meadowlark 1
Greenwood Individual #2
Rolling Prairie 2

Meade Individual #4
Cottonwood 2

Chisholm Trail 1

Rolling Prairie 1

Flint Hills 2

Wildcat 4

Johnson

Rolling Prairie 1

Wild West 2

Frontier Individual #2
Grant Individual #2
Rolling Prairie 1

Marais Des Cygnes Individual #2
Post Rock 1

Cowley

Southwind 1

Wildcat 4

Cowley

Flint Hills 2

Total Score
126
126
125
125
125
125
125
124
124
123
122
122
122
121
121
119
118
117
117
116
116
116
115
115
114
114
113
112
111
111
111
111
110
110
109
109



Rank
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

Name

IAN DUNN

DALTON ROBBEN
KONNER HAAS

CAYLIN LUTHI

TEAGAN DEYOE

FAITH SCHMEIDLER
ALLYSON RIETCHECK
KALEB NEHER
ADDISON WESTERMAN
NATALIE INGRAM
EMMA MURPHY
COOPER SPRINGER
KATELYNN DELAPLANE
MANDY WAINWRIGHT
HAL HIGBIE

KADEN HAAS

BLAINE FROST

AUGUSTUS WAINWRIGHT

Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Pork
Aug 22, 2020

#
4179-

1112-
1113-2
1131-
1128-
4112-
1136-
1112-
1131-
6146-
7140-
1203-
1198-2
1118-
4121-
1113-
1156-

5118-

Team Name

Stafford Individual
Cottonwood 1
Cottonwood 2
Greenwood

Grant

Cottonwood Individual
Johnson

Cottonwood 1
Greenwood

Meade Individual #3
Leavenworth Individual #4
Wildcat 4

Wild West 2

Flint Hills 1

Frontier Individual
Cottonwood 2

Post Rock 1

Flint Hills Individual #2

Total Score
108
108
107
107
106
105
105
102
102
102
102
101
100

95
93
92
89
88
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